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EXPORT OF GEMSTONE ORNAMENTS

2907(H). SHRI LAL SINH VADODIA:


Will the Minister of COMMERCE & INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) whether it is a fact that the export of gemstone ornaments is not showing any improvement despite the rise in the demand of Indian products in the international market;

(b) if so, whether Government proposes to take any concrete step to improve the export of gemstone ornaments; and

(c) if so, the details thereof and by when and if not, the reasons therefor?


ANSWER


THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY
 (SHRI C. R. CHAUDHARY)


(a) No, Sir. Export of gemstone ornaments has shown increasing trend in last three year and current year.


(b) & (c) Do not arise.

.
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